
Statement of Operating Revenue(6803 ECOVE
Corp.) Unit:NTD'000

Month

Operating Revenue Accumulated Operating Revenue

Year
2021

Year
2020

Increase
(Decrease)

(%)

As of The
End

of This
Month
In Year
2021

The
Corresponding
Period In Year

2020

Increase
(Decrease)

(%)

12 547,862 489,831 11.85 5,955,052 5,642,058 5.55

11 508,768 499,723 1.81 5,407,190 5,152,227 4.95

10 496,641 465,921 6.59 4,898,422 4,652,504 5.29

09 519,621 520,333 -0.14 4,401,781 4,186,583 5.14

08 531,249 506,047 4.98 3,882,160 3,666,250 5.89

07 530,970 511,493 3.81 3,350,911 3,160,203 6.03

06 502,581 461,066 9.00 2,819,941 2,648,710 6.46

05 474,838 453,206 4.77 2,317,360 2,187,644 5.93

04 426,190 434,146 -1.83 1,842,522 1,734,438 6.23

03 462,833 401,159 15.37 1,416,332 1,300,292 8.92

02 454,986 450,671 0.96 953,499 899,133 6.05

01 498,513 448,462 11.16 498,513 448,462 11.16


